T ﬁ¢0.875 10.750 I

O
23.925
4 ([—— N
TY-DBJ1
ITEM| QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 10-24 X 3/8 (93310A240) CAP SCREW
12 1 1/4-20 LOCK NUT
3 1 1/4-20 X 2 BOLT
4 1 1/4 X 1/2 (90298A537) BOLT
9 1 TY-BJ-02-00 FIXED PIN
6 1 TY-BJ-01-00 ADJUSTABLE PIN
7 1 TY-CL-01-00 FRAME ASSEMBLY
8 1 25 X1.7 RELEASE PIN

T



